
1:30 PM Introductory meeting with Dapper Labs on blockchain technology and digital assets regulation.

10:30 AM Introductory meeting with CFPB on financial regulation and customer protection.

3:00 PM FIA Board Meeting (Washington, DC)

10:30 AM Introductory meeting with Conaway Graves Group on CFTC markets and digital assets policy.
4:00 PM Introductory meeting with HSBC on business overview, macroeconomic outlook, and swap data reporting.

2:00 PM Meeting with FTX US Derivatives on CFTC application update.

11:00 AM Introductory meeting with TP ICAP on business overview and market structure issues.

11:30 AM Introductory meeting with LSEG on business overview and market structure issues.

12:00 PM DC Bar Derivatives and Futures Law Committee Fireside Chat (Virtual)
4:00 PM Introductory meeting with IIB on swap data reporting.

1:00 PM Introductory meeting with SIFMA on policy priorities.

3:00 PM
Introductory meeting with New York Department of Financial Services (NYDFS) on financial regulation and supervision 
of digital assets activities.

2:30 PM Introductory meeting with Coinbase on business overview and digital assets regulation.
3:00 PM Meeting with NFA on IOSCO update.

11:00 AM Introductory meeting with Deutsche Bank on sustainable finance and ESG.

2:00 PM Introductory meeting with Stellar Development Foundation on blockchain technology, digital finance, and digital assets.
3:30 PM Introductory meeting with SFX on event contracts.

1:15 PM Meeting with Senate Agriculture Committee Staff on digital assets legislation.

Commissioner Caroline Pham
Public External Calendar

July 1, 2022 to July 31, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

Thursday, July 14, 2022

Friday, July 15, 2022

Monday, July 18, 2022 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 

Monday, July 25, 2022 

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 



9:30 AM Crypto Market Integrity Coalition Roundtable
11:20 AM Digital Asset Compliance and Market Integrity Summit Keynote Fireside Chat

12:30 PM Introductory meeting with SIFMA AMG on policy priorities.
1:00 PM Introductory meeting with GFMA on CFTC Global Markets Advisory Committee.
2:30 PM Introductory meeting with Georgetown Law Professor Adam Levitin on digital assets regulation.
4:00 PM Introductory meeting with House Agriculture Committee Staff on CFTC update.

Friday, July 29, 2022

DACOM NYC 2022 (New York, NY)

Thursday, July 28, 2022
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